119
Product #260
Flat Pan Head DRIVALL® Self Drilling #3 Point (1 OF 3)
APPLICATIONS
  Pre-fabrication of trusses
  Steel studs to track, 33-97 mil (20-12
gauge)
  Steel studs to door frame jamb

Product #260
Flat Pan Head DRIVALL® Self Drilling #3 Point (2 OF 3)
PRODUCT SIZES AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Gauge/Length Length Metric Quantity Per Carton  Weight Per Carton
FP101875JBWZ #10x3/4” 19 mm 8 M 44.00(lbs)
FP101875L2N #10x3/4” 19 mm 8 M 44.00(lbs)
FP101875LYZ #10x3/4” 19 mm 8 M 42.00(lbs)
FP102275LYZ #10x3/4” 19 mm 8 M 44.00(lbs)
FP101858JBWZ #10x5/8” 16 mm 10 M 44.00(lbs)
SP12125JBWZ #12x1-1/4” 32 mm 3.5 M 44.00(lbs)
FP121878JBWZ #12x7/8” 22 mm 6 M 44.00(lbs)
FP121878LYZ #12x7/8” 22 mm 6 M 44.00(lbs)
FP11118L2YZ #11x1-1/8” 28 mm 5 M 44.00(lbs)